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Opis produktu

Zasilacz - ToughPower GF 550W

Modular 80+ Gold

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

llo$¢ ztacz zas. 4+4-pin 12V
Ilo$¢ ztacz zas. Floppy

llo$¢ ztacz zas. PCI-E 6+2-pin
Ztgcze zas. MB

PFC

llo$¢ ztacz zas. SATA
Zasilacz modularny
Certyfikat 80+

Moc zasilacza

Wentylator

llo$¢ ztacz zas. MOLEX

Wymiary

370,99 zt

301,62 zt
KZTTKZ550TPGFO00
PS-TPD-0550FNFAGE-2
4713227525107
60 mc.

1

1

2

24 pin

Aktywny

6

Tak

80 PLUS Gold

550 W

14 cm

q

150 * 86 * 160 mm
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